2024 - 2025 COLLEGE CALENDAR

() SAINT PAUL

COLLEGE

Fit in. Stand out.

FALL SEMESTER

August 26, 2024 - December 20, 2024
Tuition Due Date

FALL SEMESTER BEGINS

Final Date to Change
Fall Semester Registration

Labor Day Holiday - College Closed

Final Date to Withdraw
to Receive Tuition Adjustment*

Spring Semester & Summer Term
2025 Priority Registration Begins

No Classes

Final Date to Apply
for Fall Semester Graduation

Spring Semester & Summer Term
2025 Registration Begins for New Students

Veterans Day Holiday - College Closed
Final Date to Withdraw to Receive “W”

Withdrawal date varies. - Check online course schedule.

Thanksgiving Holiday -
College Closed

FALL SEMESTER ENDS

8/5/2024
8/26/2024

8/30/2024
9/2/2024

9/23/2024

10/8/2024

10/17 - 10/18/2024

10/25/2024

10/28/2024
11/11/2024

Varies

11/28 - 11/29/2024
12/20/2024

2024 - 2025 HOLIDAYS - CAMPUS CLOSED

Labor Day Weekend
Veterans Day Holiday
Thanksgiving Holiday
Martin Luther King Day
Presidents’ Day
Memorial Day Holiday
Juneteenth Holiday

Independence Day

Sept 2,2024
November 11, 2024
November 28-29, 2024
January 20, 2025
February 17, 2025

May 26, 2025

June 19, 2025

July 4, 2025

* Tuition refund is pro-rated for a complete withdrawal from the

College. Calendar is subject to change

SPRING SEMESTER
January 13, 2025 - May 16, 2025
Tuition Due Date

SPRING SEMESTER BEGINS

Final Date to Change
Spring Semester Registration

Martin Luther King Holiday - College Closed

Final Date to Withdraw
to Receive Tuition Adjustment*

Presidents’ Day Holiday - College Closed

Professional Development
Classes starting at or after 4:00 pm will be held

Final Date to Apply
for Spring Semester Graduation

Fall Semester
2025 Priority Registration Begins

Spring Break

Fall Semester
2025 Reqistration Begins for New Students

Final Date to Apply
for Summer Term Graduation

Final Date to Withdraw to Receive “W”

Withdrawal date varies. - Check online course schedule.

SPRING SEMESTER ENDS
Graduation Ceremony 2024/2025

SUMMER TERM

May 27, 2025 - Auqust 1, 2025

Tuition Due Date

Memorial Day Holiday - College Closed
SUMMER TERM BEGINS

Final Date to Change
Summer Term Registration

Final Date to Withdraw
to Receive Tuition Adjustment*

Juneteenth Holiday - College Closed
Independence Day Holiday - College Closed
Final Date to Withdraw to Receive “W”

Withdrawal date varies. - Check online course schedule.

SUMMER TERM ENDS

12/18/2024
1/13/2025

1/17/2025
1/20/2025

2/10/2025
2/17/2025
2/18/2025

2/28/2025

3/4/2025

3/17 - 3/21/2025

3/17/2025

3/27/2025

Varies

5/16/2025
5/19/2025

5/5/2025
5/26/2025
5/27/2025

5/30/2025

6/8/2025
6/19/2025
7/4/2025

Varies

8/1/2025
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