2024 - 2025 COLLEGE CALENDAR



	SPRING SEMESTER	
	January 13, 2025 - May 16, 2025	
8/5/2024	Tuition Due Date	12/18/2024
8/26/2024	SPRING SEMESTER BEGINS	1/13/2025
8/30/2024	Final Date to Change Spring Semester Registration	1/17/2025
9/2/2024	Martin Luther King Holiday – College Closed	1/20/2025
9/23/2024	Final Date to Withdraw to Receive Tuition Adjustment*	2/10/2025
	Presidents' Day Holiday - College Closed	2/17/2025
10/8/2024	Professional Development Classes starting at or after 4:00 pm will be held	2/18/2025
10/25/2024	Final Date to Apply for Spring Semester Graduation	2/28/2025
10/28/2024	Fall Semester 2025 Priority Registration Begins	3/4/2025
11/11/2024	Spring Break 3/17	7 - 3/21/2025
Varies	Fall Semester 2025 Registration Begins for New Students	3/17/2025
- 11/29/2024	Final Date to Apply for Summer Term Graduation	3/27/2025
12/20/2024	Final Date to Withdraw to Receive "W" Withdrawal date varies Check online course schedule.	Varies
	SPRING SEMESTER ENDS	5/16/2025
	Graduation Ceremony 2024/2025	5/19/2025
	8/26/2024 8/30/2024 9/2/2024 9/23/2024 10/8/2024 10/18/2024 10/25/2024 10/28/2024 11/11/2024 Varies	January 13, 2025 - May 16, 2025 8/5/2024 Tuition Due Date 8/26/2024 SPRING SEMESTER BEGINS Final Date to Change 8/30/2024 Spring Semester Registration 9/2/2024 Martin Luther King Holiday - College Closed Final Date to Withdraw 10/8/2024 to Receive Tuition Adjustment* Presidents' Day Holiday - College Closed Professional Development 10/18/2024 Classes starting at or after 4:00 pm will be held Final Date to Apply 10/25/2024 for Spring Semester Graduation Fall Semester 10/28/2024 2025 Priority Registration Begins 11/11/2024 Spring Break 3/17 Varies Fall Semester 2025 Registration Begins for New Students Final Date to Apply for Summer Term Graduation Final Date to Apply for Summer Term Graduation Final Date to Withdraw to Receive "W" Withdrawal date varies Check online course schedule. SPRING SEMESTER ENDS

2024 -	2025 H	OLIDAYS -	CAMPUS	CLOSED
ZUZ 4	ZUZJII	OLIDAIS	CAIMPUS	CLUSLD

Labor Day Weekend	Sept 2, 2024
Veterans Day Holiday	November 11, 2024
Thanksgiving Holiday	November 28-29, 2024
Martin Luther King Day	January 20, 2025
Presidents' Day	February 17, 2025
Memorial Day Holiday	May 26, 2025
Juneteenth Holiday	June 19, 2025
Independence Day	July 4, 2025

^{*} Tuition refund is pro-rated for a complete withdrawal from the College. Calendar is subject to change

SUMMER TERM

May 27, 2025 - August 1, 2025	
Tuition Due Date	5/5/2025
Memorial Day Holiday – College Closed	5/26/2025
SUMMER TERM BEGINS	5/27/2025
Final Date to Change Summer Term Registration	5/30/2025
Final Date to Withdraw to Receive Tuition Adjustment*	6/8/2025
Juneteenth Holiday – College Closed	6/19/2025
Independence Day Holiday - College Closed	7/4/2025
Final Date to Withdraw to Receive "W" Withdrawal date varies Check online course schedule.	Varies